## HyperCube Networks, LLC

## Certification of Resale Exemption from Payment of 911/E911 Taxes and Fees

Customer hereby represents and warrants that it is responsible for, and will collect and remit, all applicable 911 and E911 state and local regulatory taxes, fees and surcharges (collectively "911 Surcharges") associated with its resale of the services provided by HyperCube Networks, LLC ("HyperCube Networks" or "Seller") to the Customer. Customer shall, at HyperCube Networks' request, provide proof that HyperCube Networks deems sufficient to show Customer's reseller status.

Check all applicable states in the table below and provide the Customer's 911 Surcharge authorization, license, or registration number for that state in the space provided and/or attach applicable local jurisdiction exemption information for each state, or other basis for asserting exemption from 911 Surcharges from each state and/or jurisdiction where Customer operates and claims an exemption.

State	Exemption #	State	Exemption #	State	Exemption #
AL		KY		ND	
AK		LA		ОН	
AZ		ME		OK	
AR		MD		OR	
CA		MA		PA	
CO		MI		RI	
CT		MN		SC	
DE		MS		SD	
DC		MO		TN	
FL		MT		TX	
GA		NE		UT	
HI		NV		VT	
ID		NH		VA	
IL		NJ		WA	
IN		NM		WV	
IA		NY		WI	
KS		NC		WY	

Customer Address:			
Street	City	State	Zip
BY EXECUTING THIS CERTIFICATION, CUSTOMER CUSTOMER FULLY MEETS THE EXEMPTION E APPLICABLE JURISDICTION(S) AND THAT CUSTOM AND REMIT ALL APPLICABLE 911 SURCHARGES R IN THE JURISDICTIONS INCLUDED HEREIN CHYPERCUBE NETWORKS THAT ARE 911 SURCHARGE	ELIGIBLE PROVISIONS IERWILLBESOLELYRE REQUIRED BY ANY GO' DN ANY AND ALL S	S ESTABLISHED ESPONSIBLE TO VERNMENTAL A	D BY THE COLLECT UTHORITY
Authorized Signature	Title	•	Date

469.727.1510

469.727.1511

Main:

Fax:

Customer Name: \_\_\_\_\_ Federal Tax ID (FEIN): \_\_\_\_\_